
Pl. Bib Name Gender AG Club

1 314 Rob Mctaggart m Male Senior 21-39 Bournemouth AC

2 466 Harry Tongue m Male Junior 16-20

3 375 Christopher Peck m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

4 1010 Charlie Williams m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

5 196 Fred Harris m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

6 102 Thomas Corbin m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

7 1015 Dom Willmore m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

8 85 Lewis Clarke m Male Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

9 82 Jonathon Churchill m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

10 472 Matthew Underhill m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

11 30 Jamie Barrington m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

12 14 Rob Arkell m Male Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

13 89 Adam Colbert m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

14 191 Gareth Hale m Male 40-49 Poole AC

15 61 Philip Bridge m Male Senior 21-39

16 460 Luke Terry m Male 40-49 Poole AC

17 183 Jamie Grose m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

18 56 Jez Bragg m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

19 475 Louis Verdi m Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

20 376 Mark Peddle m Male 40-49 Poole Runners

21 1018 kevin willsher m Male 40-49 Lordshill Road Runners

22 325 Ben Mogg m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

23 1016 Nathaniel Willmore m Male Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

24 90 Joshua Cole m Male Senior 21-39 Bournemouth AC

25 352 Gary O’Brien m Male 50-59 Swindon Harriers

26 132 Robert Doubleday m Male 40-49 Poole AC

27 83 Haydan Clarke m Male Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

28 1021 Christopher Wood m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

29 242 Vicki Ingham f Female Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

30 401 Nick Reynolds m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

31 250 sam Jackson m Male 40-49

32 133 PETER DOUGHTY m Male 40-49 Westbourne R C

33 1004 Rich White m Male Senior 21-39 DORSET DODDLERS RC

34 255 David Jones m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

35 464 Dave Tindall m Male Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

36 500 James White m Male Senior 21-39

37 278 Harry Lauste m Male Senior 21-39 Twemlow Track Club

38 453 Corey Stone m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

39 382 David Penwarden m Male 50-59 Poole Runners

40 50 Scott Blakeway m Male Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

41 136 Patrick Dunn m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

42 361 Mark Packer m Male 50-59 Littledown Harriers

43 248 Luke Jackson m Male 40-49

44 109 Julian Critchlow m Male 60-69 Purbeck Runners

45 320 Barry Miller m Male 40-49 Poole AC

46 398 Molly Rasch f Female Senior 21-39 Highland Hill Runners

47 243 Jamie Ings m Male Senior 21-39 Lytchett Manor Striders

48 209 Damian Hayward m Male 50-59 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers

49 283 Jack Leach m Male Junior 16-20 Lytchett Manor Striders



50 121 Chris Dear m Male Senior 21-39

51 100 Steve Cook m Male 50-59 Twemlow Track Club

52 124 Lee Dempster m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

53 433 Graham Sherwin m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

54 175 Steve Goodman m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

55 164 sam foster m Male Senior 21-39 Verwood Runners

56 78 Michael Carhart-Harrism Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

57 264 Steve Kellaway m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

58 188 Adrian Haines m Male 50-59 Brighton Phoenix

59 387 Anna Philps f Female Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

60 75 Colin Byrne m Male 50-59

61 468 John Towner m Male 40-49 Poole Runners

62 154 Matt Faramus m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

63 369 Ashley Patrick m Male Senior 21-39

64 80 Joe Cherrett m Male Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

65 471 Marc Ujvari m Male 40-49 Poole AC

66 73 Mark Burden m Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

67 421 Mark Savage m Male Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

68 42 Andrew Betton m Male 50-59 Westbourne R C

69 326 Emma Mogridge f Female Senior 21-39 DORSET DODDLERS RC

70 129 Stacey Dickinson m Male 50-59 Wimborne AC

71 28 Jason Barnett m Male 50-59 Wimborne AC

72 451 Mark Stockman m Male 40-49 Dorchester RIOT

73 347 Shaun Neville m Male Senior 21-39

74 99 Richard Cook m Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

75 349 Steven Noble m Male Senior 21-39 Dorchester RIOT

76 439 Jerry Snook m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

77 189 John Haines m Male 50-59 Littledown Harriers

78 392 Grant Preston m Male 50-59 Dorchester RIOT

79 427 Dean Seal m Male Senior 21-39

80 364 Kyle Pankhurst m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

81 41 Mark Bennett m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

82 222 Stephen Hogarth m Male 60-69 Poole AC

83 149 Mark Everett m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

84 457 Jason Swyre m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

85 1009 Simon James Wildbur m Male 40-49 Poole AC

86 91 Charlie Coleman m Male Senior 21-39 DORSET DODDLERS RC

87 17 William Avey-Hebditchm Male Junior 16-20 Wimborne AC

88 38 Martyn Bell m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

89 353 Carl O’Rourke m Male 40-49 Westbourne R C

90 87 Stuart Clarke m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

91 1 Alex Acaster m Male Senior 21-39

92 317 Ian Middlebrook m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

93 55 Gemma Bragg f Female 40-49 Poole Runners

94 214 Nigel Helm m Male 40-49 Lytchett Manor Striders

95 213 Simon Hearn m Male 50-59 Bournemouth AC

96 1014 Stephen Williams m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

97 48 Matty Bishop m Male 40-49 Westbourne R C

98 27 Alan Barnett m Male 60-69 Poole AC

99 307 Neil Masterman m Male 50-59 Poole AC



100 447 Will Stevens m Male 40-49

101 257 Tim Jones m Male 40-49 Twemlow Track Club

102 426 Joel Scragg m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

103 443 Christina Squire f Female 40-49

104 108 Byron Cripps m Male Senior 21-39

105 159 Brian Fields m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

106 441 Andrew Spencer m Male 40-49 Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited

107 251 Andrew Jardine m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

108 204 ANDY HAWKINS m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

109 128 James Dibben m Male 40-49 Verwood Runners

110 33 Matt Barton m Male Senior 21-39 Westbourne R C

111 179 Teresa Green f Female 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

112 207 Jonny Hayes m Male 40-49 DORSET DODDLERS RC

113 1023 Dale Woolley m Male 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

114 394 Dan Prince m Male 40-49

115 415 Vicky Rutter f Female Senior 21-39 Westbourne R C

116 203 Gary Harvey m Male 40-49 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

117 482 David Warboys m Male 50-59 Westbourne R C

118 26 Ian Barnes m Male 60-69 DORSET DODDLERS RC

119 305 Hannah Martyn f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

120 348 Tom Nixon m Male Senior 21-39 Dorchester RIOT

121 1019 David Wilson m Male 50-59 Littledown Harriers

122 300 Chris Marsh m Male 50-59

123 37 James Bell m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

124 280 Michael Lawrence m Male Senior 21-39

125 1031 Henry Palmer m Male Senior 21-39 Lytchett Manor Striders

126 479 Jenny Walker-Leach f Female 50-59 Poole Runners

127 199 Mark Harrold m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

128 19 Patrick Bailey m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

129 384 Karen Perrett f Female 50-59 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers

130 312 Adam McCrea m Male Senior 21-39

131 465 David Tongue m Male 40-49

132 309 Simon Matthews m Male 50-59 Purbeck Runners

133 428 Martin Sell m Male 50-59 Poole AC

134 284 Daniel Leech m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

135 373 Donna Pearce f Female 40-49 Lytchett Manor Striders

136 157 Oliver Feist m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

137 341 Hamish Murray m Male 70+ Purbeck Runners

138 1011 David Williams m Male 40-49 Lytchett Manor Striders

139 474 Callum Underwood m Male Junior 16-20 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

140 478 Paul Walker m Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

141 161 Graham Filmer m Male 60-69 Poole AC

142 393 NEIL PRICE m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

143 332 John Morris m Male 60-69 Lytchett Manor Striders

144 390 Tom Pownall m Male Senior 21-39

145 323 Steve Mills m Male 60-69

146 195 Dwain Harris m Male Senior 21-39 Lonely Goat RC

147 202 Jon Hartwell m Male 40-49

148 223 Taylor Holding m Male Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

149 148 Maria Everett f Female 40-49 Littledown Harriers



150 333 Virginie Morris f Female 40-49 Dorchester RIOT

151 331 Robbie Morgan m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

152 217 Matt Hill m Male Senior 21-39

153 8 Miranda Aldridge f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners

154 367 Jack Parris m Male Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

155 93 Steve Collins m Male 40-49 Poole AC

156 381 Andy Penny m Male 40-49

157 411 Eleanor Rollett f Female 50-59 Dorchester RIOT

158 324 Karen Mitchell f Female 50-59 Dorchester RIOT

159 25 Donald Barnes m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

160 54 Rebecca Bradley f Female 40-49 Dorchester RIOT

161 200 Tracey Harrold f Female 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

162 224 David Holland m Male 50-59

163 1020 Greg Wilson m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

164 23 Abigail Barnes f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

165 368 Adam Patchton m Male 40-49 Poole AC

166 260 Lauren Joy f Female Senior 21-39

167 146 Mark Evans m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

168 371 Lucy Payne f Female 40-49

169 492 Paul Welch m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

170 456 Sophie Swift f Female Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

171 230 Andy Howell m Male 60-69 Wimborne AC

172 386 Ross Pettitt m Male Senior 21-39

173 208 Gary Haylock m Male 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

174 63 Harley Brooks m Male Junior 16-20

175 142 Benjamin Elliott m Male Junior 16-20

176 66 Mark Brown m Male 50-59 Dorchester RIOT

177 6 Sam Adkins f Female Senior 21-39

178 402 Laura Richardson f Female 40-49

179 176 Donna Graham f Female 40-49

180 391 Jonathan Pownall m Male Senior 21-39

180 431 kian Shepheard-walwynm Male Senior 21-39

182 313 Kevin McGrory m Male 50-59 Poole AC

183 1028 Mark Young m Male 50-59 Verwood Runners

184 16 Justin Aspland-Mongerm Male 40-49

185 101 Lilian Cooper f Female Senior 21-39

186 98 John Cook m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

187 226 Jamie Holton m Male Senior 21-39

188 469 Tom Trevorrow m Male 40-49 Purbeck Runners

189 270 Heather Khoshnevis f Female 60-69 Littledown Harriers

190 494 Mel Western f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

191 279 Kieran Lawley m Male Senior 21-39

192 13 Paul Andrade m Male 40-49

193 249 Paul Jackson m Male 40-49

194 111 Francesca Cuff f Female Senior 21-39 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

195 3 Geoffrey Adam m Male 40-49

196 45 Colin Bird m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

197 498 Colin Whipps m Male 60-69 Wimborne AC

198 47 Lloyd Bird m Male 40-49

199 372 Tony Payne m Male 60-69 Wimborne AC



200 288 Simon Lilly m Male 40-49 Wimborne AC

201 62 Angie Brooks f Female 50-59

202 231 Kevin Howes m Male 40-49

203 311 James McComish m Male 40-49

204 299 Steve March m Male 50-59 Dorchester RIOT

205 363 Susie Palmer f Female 50-59 Wimborne AC

206 276 Jacob Lane m Male Junior 16-20

207 385 Edward Peters m Male Senior 21-39

208 95 Shane Compton m Male 50-59

209 410 Kathryn Robson f Female 60-69 Poole AC

210 277 Sarah Lathbury f Female Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

211 274 Jud Kirk m Male 60-69 Bournemouth AC

212 425 Robert Scott m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

213 308 Lisa Matthews f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

214 21 Graham Baker m Male 40-49 Purbeck Runners

215 72 Charlotte Bunch f Female Senior 21-39

216 163 Dave Foster m Male 50-59

217 330 Caroline Morgan f Female 40-49 Littledown Harriers

218 145 Edward Ellwood m Male 40-49

219 339 Elizabeth Mulliner f Female Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

220 294 Ben Lourence m Male Senior 21-39

221 105 Adam Costello m Male Senior 21-39

222 71 Wendy Bullen f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners

223 269 Paul Kettle m Male 60-69

224 210 Nigel Haywood m Male 60-69 Purbeck Runners

225 1006 Steve White m Male 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

226 35 Kevin Batchelor m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

227 272 Mark Kimber m Male 50-59 Poole AC

228 495 Joanna Westhead f Female 50-59 Poole Runners

229 32 Anna Bartlett f Female Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

230 131 Lillian Docherty f Female Senior 21-39 Poole Runners

231 380 Richard Penn m Male Senior 21-39

232 419 Andy Sample m Male 50-59

233 141 Helen Edbrooke f Female 60-69 Wimborne AC

234 429 Anthony Senior m Male 40-49

235 193 Adam Harman m Male 40-49

236 342 David Neal m Male 60-69 Poole AC

237 12 Matthew Ames m Male 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

238 253 Frances Johnson f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

239 29 Phil Barrett m Male 40-49 Lonely Goat RC

240 246 Andrew Isaac m Male 40-49 Littledown Harriers

241 40 Liz Bemment f Female Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

242 227 Neil Hopkinson m Male 60-69 Wimborne AC

243 256 Sonia Jones f Female 50-59

244 438 Julian Smith m Male 60-69 New Forest Runners

245 114 Philip Damas m Male 60-69 Purbeck Runners

246 493 David Wells m Male 60-69

247 360 Jerry Packer m Male 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

248 122 Helen Dell f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

249 287 Liz Lewis f Female 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC



250 10 Julia Allnutt f Female 40-49 Verwood Runners

251 488 Mark Watson m Male 50-59 Purbeck Runners

252 103 Darryl Corbin-Jones m Male 40-49 Westbourne R C

253 174 Paul Goodman m Male 40-49

254 64 Tracy Brooks f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

255 53 Michael Bradley m Male 40-49 Dorchester RIOT

256 481 Karen Wallace f Female Senior 21-39

257 340 Barbara Murray f Female 60-69 Purbeck Runners

258 151 Steve Fakley m Male 50-59

259 234 Martin Hudson m Male 60-69 Littledown Harriers

260 152 Jason Falconer m Male 50-59

261 355 Andrew Openshaw m Male 40-49

262 356 Liam Openshaw m Male Senior 21-39

263 81 David Child m Male 60-69 Westbourne R C

264 130 Mark Dobbs m Male 60-69

265 485 Mark Warner m Male 50-59 Wimborne AC

266 58 Jon Braund m Male 60-69 Wimborne AC

267 351 Maria Nunez f Female 50-59 Zoom Tri Club

268 396 Stephen Purtill m Male 40-49

269 434 christopher simmonds m Male 50-59 Purbeck Runners

270 470 Jayne Turnley f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

271 477 George Walker m Male Senior 21-39 Poole AC

272 422 Dougie Scarfe m Male 50-59 Littledown Harriers

273 170 Ian Garlinge m Male 50-59

274 153 Lauren Falconer f Female Senior 21-39

275 20 Abigail Baker f Female Senior 21-39 Purbeck Runners

276 335 Pieter Mostert m Male 70+

277 316 Niki Meston f Female 50-59 Vegan Runners

278 328 Jo Monk f Female 40-49 Wimborne AC

279 432 Philip Shepheard-Walwynm Male 50-59

280 418 Mark Salmon m Male 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

281 135 Nick Dunford m Male 60-69

282 1013 Neil Williams m Male 50-59 Poole AC

283 354 Jayne Offer f Female 50-59 Poole AC

284 60 Adrian Bridge m Male 50-59

285 237 Owain Hughes m Male Senior 21-39 Lonely Goat RC

286 496 Sarah Wheeler f Female 50-59 DORSET DODDLERS RC

287 215 Olivia Hetreed f Female 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

288 458 Jane Taylor f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

289 112 Kerstin Cummings f Female 50-59 Bournemouth Joggers

290 225 Tracy Holman f Female 40-49

291 115 Glyn Davies m Male 70+ Wimborne AC

292 409 John Robinson m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

293 296 Neil Luckett m Male 70+ Westbourne R C

294 261 Oliver Joy m Male Senior 21-39

295 346 Lisa Neville f Female Senior 21-39 Wimborne AC

296 44 Emma Biggs f Female Senior 21-39

297 497 David Whiddon m Male 50-59

298 181 Jonathan Griffin m Male 60-69

299 383 Daniel Perrett m Male 40-49



300 46 Lisa Bird f Female 40-49

301 182 Harvey Griffiths m Male 50-59

302 198 Paul Harris m Male 40-49

303 424 Matthew Score m Male 40-49

304 489 Carl Watts m Male 40-49

305 397 Andy Pye m Male 50-59 Lytchett Manor Striders

306 407 Kevin Roberts m Male 50-59 Poole AC

307 344 Rachel Neate-Stidson f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners

308 1002 Louise White f Female 40-49

309 31 samantha Barrington f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

310 315 Sam Mee m Male Senior 21-39

311 442 Beccy Spicer f Female 40-49 Purbeck Runners

312 228 Caroline Horder f Female 70+ Bournemouth Joggers

313 1024 Pauline Worrall f Female 60-69 Bournemouth Joggers

314 211 Richard Hazelgrove m Male 40-49 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

315 220 Nick Hodge m Male Senior 21-39

316 9 Demetrie Allard m Male 40-49 Gillingham Trotters

317 1025 Lisa Yates f Female 40-49 DORSET DODDLERS RC

318 378 Karen Peedell f Female 60-69 Poole AC

319 487 Val Waters f Female 60-69 Poole AC

320 34 Julie Bassett f Female 40-49 Bournemouth Joggers

321 395 Jonny Purchase m Male 40-49

322 1032 Alan Champion m Male 60-69

323 322 Ben Mills m Male Senior 21-39

324 254 Steve Johnson m Male 60-69 Purbeck Runners

325 1030 Lorna Haines f Female 60-69 Purbeck Runners

326 143 David Elliott m Male 40-49

327 476 Hayley Vincent f Female 40-49

328 295 Sarah Lourence f Female Senior 21-39

329 70 Nicola Buckwell f Female 40-49 Verwood Runners

330 51 Richard Bovill m Male 60-69

331 221 David Hodson m Male 60-69 Purbeck Runners

332 292 Yogamoorthy Raj Loganm Male 40-49

333 291 Victoria Logan f Female 40-49

334 480 Chris Wall m Male 70+

335 126 Jacqui Devereux f Female 50-59

336 187 Phil Haddrell m Male 50-59 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers

337 358 Melanie Ottway f Female 40-49 Poole AC

338 113 James Currie m Male 50-59

339 171 Nick Gavin-Powell m Male 40-49

340 140 Mohini Eccleston f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

341 1008 Richard Whitmarsh m Male 40-49 Verwood Runners

342 273 Debra Kingman f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

343 92 Sonja Collins f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

344 43 Louise Betton f Female 50-59 Westbourne R C

345 329 Caroline Morgan f Egdon Heath Harriers

346 158 Aislin Fields f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

347 423 Judith Scarfe f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

348 11 Helen Ambrosen f Female 60-69 Wimborne AC

349 281 Paula Lawton-Archer f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners



350 437 Joe Smith m Male Senior 21-39

351 150 Patricia Everitt f Female 60-69 Bournemouth Joggers

352 467 Victoria Tongue f Female 40-49

353 327 David Money m Male 60-69

354 104 Mary Corrigan f Female 60-69 Littledown Harriers

355 366 Ken Parradine m Male 70+ Littledown Harriers

356 289 Stephen Littlecott m Male 60-69 Lytchett Manor Striders

357 266 Sarah Kennard f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners

358 404 Grace Rigler f Female Senior 21-39

359 286 Sylvia Leonard f Female 60-69 Purbeck Runners

360 107 Lou Dutch f Female 40-49 Lonely Goat RC

361 265 JOHN KENNARD m Male 60-69

362 258 Will Jones m Male Junior 16-20 Twemlow Track Club

363 406 Jason Robbins m Male 50-59

364 125 Deniz Balci f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

365 197 Harriet Harris f Female 50-59

366 7 Mark Aldridge m Male 50-59

367 1001 Jenny White f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

368 298 Artur Majewski m Male 40-49 Poole AC

369 68 Natalie Brown f Female 40-49

370 252 Hazel Yizhuo Jiao f Female Senior 21-39

371 1027 Clive Young m Male 60-69

372 357 Richard Orme m Male 70+ Egdon Heath Harriers

373 1029 Anna Cox f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

374 359 Elizabeth Packer f Female 40-49 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

375 118 Jon Davis m Male 40-49

376 119 Stef Davis f Female 40-49

377 285 Sam Leonard f Female 50-59 Wimborne AC

378 239 Robyn Hunt f Female Senior 21-39

379 403 Claire Ridley f Female 40-49 City Of Salisbury AC & RC

380 486 Sue Warren f Female 60-69

381 374 Josephine Peasland f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

382 414 David Rustell m Male 60-69 Lytchett Manor Striders

383 177 Ian Graham m Male 70+ Bournemouth AC

384 473 Amanda Underwood f Female 50-59 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

385 334 James Moss m Male Senior 21-39

386 185 Christina Guppy f Female Senior 21-39 Egdon Heath Harriers

387 57 Ines Braun f Female 50-59

388 491 Tom Webb m Male Senior 21-39

389 483 Suzie Ward f Female 40-49 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

390 168 Samantha Fry f Female 40-49 Purbeck Runners

391 461 Mike Terry m Male 70+ Littledown Harriers

392 405 Emma Risk f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

393 413 Diane Ruffle f Female 60-69

394 430 Julie Shepheard-Walwynf Female 50-59

395 399 Emma Rawson f Female 50-59 Littledown Harriers

396 263 Annette Kellaway f Female 50-59

397 229 Nathan Howard m Male 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

398 74 Lucy Burrells f Female 40-49

399 440 Angie Spall f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners



400 400 Laura Reddick f Female 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

401 463 Alison Thompson f Female 50-59 Egdon Heath Harriers

402 408 Wayne Robertson m Male 50-59

403 186 Nick Guppy m Male 60-69

404 435 Rebecca Sinkinson f Female Senior 21-39 Littledown Harriers

405 172 Lucy Gibbs f Female Junior

406 1017 Ray Willmore m Male 50-59

407 156 Jane Feather f Female 60-69 DORSET DODDLERS RC

408 116 James Davies m Male 40-49 Verwood Runners

409 444 Kirsten Statham f Female 50-59 Verwood Runners

410 24 Denise Barnes f Female 40-49

411 262 Joanne Kain f Female 50-59 Gillingham Trotters

412 420 Denise Sargent f Female 60-69 Verwood Runners

413 235 Sue Huggins f Female 60-69

414 76 Robert Campbell-Smithm Male 50-59 Poole Runners

415 1022 Irene Woodhouse f Female 70+ Poole AC

416 238 Kim Hunt f Female 60-69 Poole AC

417 86 Stephen Clarke m Male 70+

418 79 Sam Chandler f Female 40-49 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers

419 1007 David Whitlow m Male 60-69 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

420 232 Richard Hoyle m Male 60-69

421 190 Mark Haines m Male 60-69

422 65 Bonnie Brown f Female 70+ Purbeck Runners

423 127 Ann Deverill f Female 60-69 Poole AC

424 490 Amy Webb f Female Senior 21-39

425 412 Lucy Rose f Female Senior 21-39 Weymouth St Pauls Harriers

426 247 Jacqui Ives f Female 50-59

427 39 Geoffrey Scott m Male 70+ Poole Runners

428 94 Sarah Colquhoun f Female 50-59 Purbeck Runners

429 446 Alice Stepin f Female Senior 21-39

430 201 Christine Hart-Burke f Female 60-69 Purbeck Runners

431 178 Ray Graham m Male 60-69

432 297 Hayley Luke f Female 50-59

433 167 Tammy Frias-Robles f Female 40-49 Poole AC

434 365 Fleur Parker f Female 40-49 Egdon Heath Harriers

435 1012 Helen Williams f Female 60-69

436 106 Gail Coverley f Female 70+ Egdon Heath Harriers

437 184 Darren Grummitt m Male 60-69 Egdon Heath Harriers

438 452 David Stokes m Male 60-69 Littledown Harriers

439 318 Catherine Midgley f Female 50-59 Oakdale Runners



Chip Time Gun Time

34:58:00 34:58:00

35:01:00 35:01:00

35:10:00 35:10:00

35:22:00 35:22:00

35:30:00 35:30:00

35:31:00 35:32:00

35:37:00 35:38:00

36:22:00 36:23:00

37:20:00 37:21:00

37:24:00 37:25:00

37:24:00 37:25:00

37:25:00 37:25:00

37:30:00 37:30:00

38:20:00 38:21:00

38:24:00 38:25:00

38:27:00 38:27:00

38:28:00 38:29:00

38:32:00 38:33:00

38:43:00 38:45:00

38:44:00 38:46:00

38:54:00 38:54:00

39:07:00 39:09:00

39:15:00 39:16:00

39:18:00 39:18:00

39:26:00 39:28:00

39:37:00 39:38:00

39:40:00 39:41:00

39:42:00 39:44:00

39:44:00 39:46:00

39:43:00 39:46:00

39:46:00 39:48:00

39:47:00 39:50:00

40:27:00 40:30:00

40:30:00 40:33:00

40:36:00 40:37:00

40:31:00 40:38:00

40:37:00 40:39:00

40:39:00 40:41:00

40:40:00 40:41:00

40:43:00 40:45:00

40:46:00 40:48:00

40:53:00 40:55:00

40:56:00 40:58:00

41:02:00 41:04:00

41:05:00 41:07:00

41:09:00 41:11:00

41:10:00 41:12:00

41:13:00 41:14:00

41:13:00 41:17:00



41:16:00 41:18:00

41:20:00 41:23:00

41:22:00 41:25:00

41:29:00 41:31:00

41:32:00 41:34:00

41:41:00 41:43:00

41:44:00 41:45:00

42:06:00 42:10:00

42:11:00 42:12:00

42:13:00 42:18:00

42:18:00 42:20:00

42:26:00 42:31:00

42:30:00 42:32:00

42:31:00 42:36:00

42:37:00 42:39:00

42:43:00 42:44:00

42:42:00 42:46:00

42:44:00 42:49:00

42:51:00 42:54:00

42:55:00 42:58:00

42:59:00 43:00:00

43:13:00 43:15:00

43:17:00 43:22:00

43:21:00 43:24:00

43:24:00 43:28:00

43:24:00 43:28:00

43:23:00 43:29:00

43:27:00 43:30:00

43:37:00 43:41:00

43:40:00 43:42:00

43:40:00 43:45:00

43:52:00 43:57:00

43:54:00 43:57:00

43:59:00 44:01:00

44:01:00 44:05:00

44:09:00 44:17:00

44:12:00 44:19:00

44:16:00 44:21:00

44:19:00 44:23:00

44:20:00 44:24:00

44:25:00 44:27:00

44:24:00 44:31:00

44:34:00 44:39:00

44:39:00 44:43:00

44:42:00 44:46:00

44:46:00 44:48:00

44:46:00 44:49:00

44:52:00 44:55:00

44:55:00 44:59:00

44:57:00 44:59:00



44:57:00 45:03:00

45:03:00 45:06:00

45:06:00 45:08:00

45:10:00 45:13:00

45:13:00 45:18:00

45:14:00 45:19:00

45:15:00 45:21:00

45:25:00 45:27:00

45:25:00 45:30:00

45:33:00 45:40:00

45:40:00 45:43:00

45:46:00 45:47:00

45:44:00 45:52:00

45:49:00 45:53:00

45:54:00 45:56:00

45:54:00 45:57:00

45:57:00 46:01:00

45:56:00 46:03:00

46:06:00 46:13:00

46:18:00 46:19:00

46:26:00 46:31:00

46:37:00 46:40:00

46:34:00 46:42:00

46:39:00 46:46:00

46:48:00 46:53:00

46:50:00 46:54:00

46:52:00 46:56:00

46:48:00 46:59:00

46:58:00 47:05:00

47:04:00 47:08:00

47:05:00 47:12:00

47:11:00 47:15:00

47:08:00 47:16:00

47:13:00 47:19:00

47:16:00 47:20:00

47:11:00 47:22:00

47:30:00 47:36:00

47:36:00 47:42:00

47:31:00 47:42:00

47:42:00 47:50:00

47:47:00 47:51:00

47:46:00 47:53:00

47:50:00 47:55:00

47:53:00 47:57:00

47:52:00 47:57:00

47:57:00 47:59:00

47:53:00 48:00:00

47:55:00 48:02:00

47:57:00 48:03:00

48:01:00 48:06:00



48:08:00 48:14:00

48:17:00 48:20:00

48:14:00 48:22:00

48:20:00 48:26:00

48:21:00 48:27:00

48:25:00 48:28:00

48:23:00 48:29:00

48:30:00 48:36:00

48:24:00 48:36:00

48:32:00 48:36:00

48:25:00 48:37:00

48:36:00 48:44:00

48:46:00 48:46:00

48:43:00 48:49:00

48:44:00 48:51:00

48:54:00 48:56:00

49:00:00 49:02:00

49:02:00 49:06:00

49:03:00 49:09:00

48:58:00 49:13:00

49:05:00 49:13:00

49:02:00 49:16:00

49:14:00 49:19:00

49:16:00 49:24:00

49:12:00 49:27:00

49:26:00 49:29:00

49:25:00 49:29:00

49:19:00 49:32:00

49:26:00 49:35:00

49:29:00 49:35:00

49:35:00 49:40:00

49:37:00 49:40:00

49:34:00 49:41:00

49:41:00 49:47:00

49:45:00 49:48:00

49:46:00 49:51:00

49:46:00 49:52:00

49:46:00 49:55:00

50:02:00 50:10:00

50:13:00 50:18:00

50:13:00 50:19:00

50:22:00 50:28:00

50:25:00 50:31:00

50:30:00 50:37:00

50:40:00 50:47:00

50:48:00 50:51:00

50:56:00 50:58:00

50:50:00 50:58:00

50:54:00 51:01:00

50:55:00 51:04:00



50:55:00 51:04:00

50:54:00 51:08:00

51:01:00 51:11:00

51:20:00 51:25:00

51:17:00 51:28:00

51:35:00 51:40:00

51:34:00 51:43:00

51:37:00 51:46:00

51:50:00 51:58:00

51:48:00 52:01:00

51:49:00 52:01:00

51:57:00 52:02:00

52:02:00 52:05:00

51:58:00 52:06:00

51:58:00 52:07:00

52:01:00 52:11:00

52:01:00 52:11:00

52:06:00 52:14:00

51:58:00 52:14:00

52:10:00 52:20:00

52:17:00 52:26:00

52:18:00 52:28:00

52:21:00 52:29:00

52:22:00 52:29:00

52:27:00 52:33:00

52:33:00 52:41:00

52:39:00 52:44:00

52:37:00 52:48:00

52:44:00 52:48:00

52:38:00 52:48:00

52:47:00 52:54:00

52:42:00 52:55:00

52:46:00 52:56:00

52:46:00 53:00:00

53:07:00 53:17:00

53:07:00 53:20:00

53:13:00 53:21:00

53:20:00 53:25:00

53:27:00 53:31:00

53:22:00 53:33:00

53:24:00 53:33:00

53:43:00 53:51:00

53:56:00 54:03:00

53:58:00 54:04:00

54:03:00 54:09:00

54:01:00 54:10:00

54:06:00 54:12:00

54:09:00 54:18:00

54:10:00 54:19:00

54:09:00 54:19:00



54:11:00 54:22:00

54:18:00 54:28:00

54:18:00 54:30:00

54:31:00 54:31:00

54:25:00 54:33:00

54:22:00 54:35:00

54:27:00 54:38:00

54:29:00 54:39:00

54:32:00 54:42:00

54:40:00 54:51:00

54:56:00 55:01:00

54:48:00 55:01:00

54:48:00 55:01:00

54:53:00 55:02:00

54:59:00 55:05:00

55:01:00 55:06:00

55:07:00 55:16:00

55:10:00 55:17:00

55:18:00 55:27:00

55:28:00 55:37:00

55:36:00 55:46:00

55:39:00 55:47:00

55:39:00 55:52:00

55:39:00 55:53:00

55:50:00 55:55:00

55:47:00 55:56:00

55:52:00 56:03:00

55:53:00 56:04:00

55:57:00 56:07:00

56:14:00 56:22:00

56:19:00 56:28:00

56:35:00 56:41:00

56:39:00 56:47:00

56:35:00 56:47:00

56:55:00 57:06:00

57:06:00 57:15:00

57:06:00 57:16:00

57:04:00 57:17:00

57:06:00 57:20:00

57:13:00 57:23:00

57:17:00 57:30:00

57:22:00 57:34:00

57:34:00 57:43:00

57:39:00 57:47:00

57:45:00 57:57:00

57:49:00 57:57:00

58:09:00 58:11:00

58:19:00 58:29:00

58:18:00 58:29:00

58:28:00 58:31:00



58:33:00 58:39:00

58:42:00 58:46:00

58:44:00 58:53:00

58:57:00 58:55:00

58:48:00 58:59:00

58:51:00 59:04:00

59:11:00 59:23:00

59:20:00 59:35:00

59:36:00 59:53:00

59:43:00 59:54:00

59:52:00 01:00:00

59:50:00 01:00:00

59:46:00 01:00:01

59:52:00 01:00:04

59:56:00 01:00:06

59:53:00 01:00:07

01:00:02 01:00:14

01:00:01 01:00:15

01:00:04 01:00:18

01:00:15 01:00:28

01:00:20 01:00:32

01:00:21 01:00:38

01:00:16 01:00:45

01:00:45 01:00:57

01:00:58 01:01:07

01:00:55 01:01:10

01:00:53 01:01:12

01:00:59 01:01:16

01:01:07 01:01:17

01:01:04 01:01:19

01:01:25 01:01:29

01:01:40 01:01:56

01:01:47 01:02:01

01:01:47 01:02:01

01:01:56 01:02:04

01:01:59 01:02:06

01:01:56 01:02:07

01:01:56 01:02:10

01:02:03 01:02:14

01:02:00 01:02:18

01:02:08 01:02:21

01:02:18 01:02:34

01:02:22 01:02:36

01:02:36 01:02:48

01:02:44 01:02:51

01:02:40 01:02:54

01:02:40 01:02:54

01:02:46 01:03:01

01:03:00 01:03:15

01:03:14 01:03:23



01:03:32 01:03:47

01:03:34 01:03:48

01:03:44 01:03:57

01:03:50 01:03:58

01:03:59 01:04:02

01:03:50 01:04:03

01:03:58 01:04:11

01:03:58 01:04:15

01:04:18 01:04:22

01:04:21 01:04:29

01:04:19 01:04:32

01:04:17 01:04:34

01:04:27 01:04:42

01:04:28 01:04:42

01:04:50 01:05:01

01:04:51 01:05:06

01:05:00 01:05:09

01:05:00 01:05:16

01:05:20 01:05:27

01:05:20 01:05:34

01:05:33 01:05:47

01:05:36 01:05:49

01:05:53 01:06:06

01:05:52 01:06:09

01:06:10 01:06:19

01:06:10 01:06:28

01:06:10 01:06:28

01:06:18 01:06:31

01:06:20 01:06:34

01:06:35 01:06:51

01:06:36 01:06:54

01:06:52 01:07:04

01:06:49 01:07:06

01:06:51 01:07:07

01:07:01 01:07:10

01:07:02 01:07:13

01:07:03 01:07:16

01:07:06 01:07:21

01:07:11 01:07:28

01:07:23 01:07:33

01:07:22 01:07:41

01:07:40 01:07:51

01:08:03 01:08:13

01:07:58 01:08:17

01:08:06 01:08:19

01:08:19 01:08:31

01:08:22 01:08:37

01:08:32 01:08:45

01:08:33 01:08:45

01:08:41 01:08:57



01:09:13 01:09:29

01:09:13 01:09:29

01:09:20 01:09:32

01:09:26 01:09:39

01:09:36 01:09:51

01:09:44 01:09:55

01:09:43 01:09:57

01:09:51 01:10:06

01:09:52 01:10:07

01:09:49 01:10:08

01:09:55 01:10:10

01:10:13 01:10:31

01:10:27 01:10:45

01:10:48 01:11:01

01:10:58 01:11:14

01:11:04 01:11:15

01:11:50 01:12:04

01:11:59 01:12:10

01:12:25 01:12:37

01:12:30 01:12:46

01:12:51 01:13:05

01:13:25 01:13:36

01:13:38 01:13:49

01:13:41 01:13:57

01:13:51 01:14:08

01:13:57 01:14:10

01:14:01 01:14:17

01:14:27 01:14:43

01:14:45 01:14:55

01:16:27 01:16:46

01:17:02 01:17:21

01:17:31 01:17:49

01:24:30 01:24:43

01:26:02 01:26:15

01:25:58 01:26:15

01:28:20 01:28:35

01:28:38 01:28:55

01:28:38 01:28:55

01:28:46 01:29:05

01:28:47 01:29:08


